## L19000025064

(Request	or's Name)
(Address)	)
(Address)	)
(City/Stat	e/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
(Business	s Entity Name)
,	
(Docume	nt Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing	Officer:
	1
	İ
	<u> </u>
04	ine Dee Onto



000328450670

05/91/19--01021--010 ++25.00

2019 1:37 23 KH 8: 1

Amend

MAY 2 8 2019 I ALBRITTON

## COVER LETTER

TO:		ation Section 1 of Corporation	is I		
CLID IF		TY GIRLS TOU	RING, LLC		
SUBJE	.C1:		Name of Limited L	ability Company	
			1		
The end	losed Art	icles of Amenda	l ent and fee(s) are submitted	f for tiling.	
Please	return all o	correspondence c	oncerning this matter to the	following:	
		Pierr	e Thomas		
		City	Girls Touring, LLC	Name of Person	-
			<u> </u>	   Firm/Company	-
		541	  Oth Street NW Ste 365 		
			1	Address	-
		Atla	] nta, GA 30318		
			1	/State and Zip Code	_
		ambe:	r@qcbooking.com	ised for future annual report notification)	
r e .				sed for tunite annual report notification)	
		nation concernin	g this matter, please call:		
Amber	Mitchell		I	720 579-8313 at ()	
_		Name of Person	1	Area Code Daytime Telephone Numbe	r
Enclose	ed is a che	ek for the follow	   ing amount:		
<b>[2</b> ] \$25	5.00 Filing		D.00 Filing Fee &  Pertificate of Status	(additional copy is enclosed) Certified	ate of Status &
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		rtion porations	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301		



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 13, 2019

PIERRE THOMAS 541 10TH STREET NW STE. 365 ATLANTA, GA 303,18

SUBJECT: CITY GIRLS TOURING, LLC

Ref. Number: L19000025064

We have received your document for CITY GIRLS TOURING, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must have original signatures.

Please sign the form as a computerized signature is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 719A00009568

MOTE: REQUESTED WET SIGNATURE INCLUDED

RECENTED 2019 MAY 23 PM 4:08

www.sunbiz.org

District of Commentions DO DOV 6397 Wellshammer Florida 3991

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

CITY GIRLS TOURING, LLC	
(Name of the Limited Liabili	ity Company as it now appears on our records.) a Limited Liability Company)
(A Florid	a Limited Elability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability C	Company were filed on JANUARY 23, 2019 and assigned
Florida document number L19000025064.	<u>l.</u> .
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	्र <sub>.</sub>
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the lim	ited liability company here:
a. If antenoing hante, enter the new hante of the uni	The substitute of the substitu
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Lin	nited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDI	RESS)
i	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
Training data to the body	
· ·	
registered agent and/or the new registered office add  Name of New Registered Agent:	stered office address on our records, enter the name of the new dress here:
New Registered Office Address:	
New Registered Office Address.	Enter Florida street address
	, Florida
	City Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registere	ed Agent:
provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and c accept the obligations of my position as registered a	If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent
	Page 1 of 3

If amending or removed	g Authorized Person(s) authorize from our records:	zed to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and ad</u>	dress of each person being added
MGR = N AMBR = A	lanager Authorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	JATAVIA JOHNSON	16850 COLLINS AVE #112-140 SUNNY ISLES, FL 33160	□ Add
			Remove
	i		Change
			☐ Remove
			Change
			Remove
	j		Change
			Remove
			Change
			Add
		ļ.	Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change

D. If ame	ending any other info	  rmation, enter change(s	s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
			• -
-	j		
-			<del></del>
-			
_			
_			
	l		
-	i		
-			
-			
_			
	·		
•			
-	· ·		
-			
-			
_			
-			
E. Effect	ive date, if other than	the date of filing:	(optional)
(If an efl <u>Note:</u>	fective date is listed, the date If the date inserted in th	e must be specific and cannot but block does not meet the	prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the
docun	nent's effective date on t	he Department of State's re	cords.
If the re-	cord coording a dal	yod offoctive date b	ut not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of:
	90th day after the		at not an exective time, at 12.01 a.m. on the earner or.
	Solla		
Dated	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	$\downarrow \qquad
		Pierre	Thomas Herre Ito
			or authorized representative of a member
	PIERRE THOMAS	 	·
		Typed o	printed name of signee
			Page 3 of 3
		Fili	ing Fee: \$25.00